August
August
August
September
October
October
October
October
October
November
December
December
December
December
January
January
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
APRIL
May

May

May

October
October
October
October
February
February
March
March

Student
Days
46
40
42
48
176

12& 13
12

14

2

17

18

21

24

29
27-29
2

19

20

23 — January 3

6
20
6

11
17
6

7

11

7
24 -28

18

22
23
23

24
24
29
29

11

11

2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

2024-2025

Pleasant Local Schools Calendar

Professional/
PTC Days

PD

PT/PD

PT

PD

RN N NN

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Total
Days
48
42
44
50
184

Staff Meetings/Professional Development

Open House

FIRST DAY of SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL, LABOR DAY

End of 1* Nine Weeks (46)

NO SCHOOL, COTA DAY

NO SCHOOL, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
NO SCHOOL, THANKSGIVING BREAK

Classes Resume

End of 2" Nine Weeks/1* Semester (40)

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL, MARTIN LUTHER KING
Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Middle/High School Evening Conferences

NO SCHOOL, PRESIDENTS DAY

Elementary Evening Conferences

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY
Elementary Evening Conferences

End of 3" Nine Weeks (42)

NO SCHOOL, SPRING BREAK

NO SCHOOL GOOD FRIDAY

Last Day End of 4™ Nine Weeks (48)

Teacher Workday

Commencement

Parent Teacher Conferences

Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School
Middle & High School
Middle & High School
Elementary
Elementary

4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m
3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.



August
M T w T F
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
@ 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
October
M T w T F
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 1
14 15 16 17)) #
22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31
December
M T W T F
2 3 4 5 G
9 10 1" 12 13
16 17 18 19))
# # # i i
# #
# #
February
M T w T F
3 4 5 6 7
10 1" 12 13 14
# 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
April
M T w T F
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 #
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30

Professional Development
@ First and Last Days of School

# No School

) End of Nine Weeks
Graduation
Commencement

2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

September
13 M T w T F 20
# 3 4 5 6
9 10 1 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
November
M T w T F
1
21 4 5 6 7 8 18
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 # # #
January
M T w T F
# # #
14 6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
# 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31
19 March
M T w T F
3 4 5 6)) 15
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
# # # # #
31
21
May
S M T w T F S
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 @)) 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

16




