## 2024-2025 Pleasant Local Schools Calendar

	Studen <u>Days</u> 46 40 42 <u>48</u> 176			Profess <u>PTC</u> 2 2 2 2 2 2 8		Total <u>Days</u> 48 42 44 50 184	
August	12 & 1	13	2024			Staff Meetings/Profes	ssional Development
August	12		2024			Open House	
August	14		2024			FIRST DAY of SCHO	
September	2		2024			NO SCHOOL, LABO	
October	17		2024			End of 1st Nine Weeks	
October	18		2024			NO SCHOOL, COTA	A DAY
October	21		2024				FESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
October	24		2024				<b>High School Evening Conferences</b>
October	29		2024			•	<b>High School Evening Conferences</b>
November	27-29		2024			NO SCHOOL, THAN	NKSGIVING BREAK
December	2		2024			Classes Resume	
December	19		2024			End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Nine Week	
December	20		2024			NO SCHOOL, TEAC	
December		anuary 3	2025			NO SCHOOL, WINT	TER BREAK
January	6		2025			Classes Resume	
January	20		2025			NO SCHOOL, MAR	
February	6		2025			Middle/High School I	C
February	11		2025			Middle/High School I	C
February	17		2025			NO SCHOOL, PRES	
March	6		2025			<b>Elementary Evening</b>	
March	7		2025			NO SCHOOL, TEAC	
March	11		2025			<b>Elementary Evening</b>	
March	7		2025			End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Nine Week	` /
March	24 - 28	8	2025			NO SCHOOL, SPRIN	
APRIL	18		2025			NO SCHOOL GOOD	
May	22		2025			Last Day End of 4th N	line Weeks (48)
May	23		2025			Teacher Workday	
May	23		2025			Commencement	
			Parant	Tooch	er Confe	proneos	
October	24	2024	Elemen		CI CUIII		4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
October	24	2024	Middle	•	h School	1	3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
October	2 <del>4</del> 29	2024	Elemen	_	SCHOOL	•	4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
October	29	2024	Middle	·	h School	1	3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
February	6	2025	Middle	_			3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
February	11	2025		_	h School		3:30 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.
March	6	2025	Elemen	_	SCHOOL	•	4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
March	11	2025	Elemen	•			4:00 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
mai CII	11	404J	Elemen	tai y			7.00 p.m. to 7.50 p.m.

## 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

								Cant	l				_		
Aug		14/	-	_	Г	2	]	Sept	ember T	w	т	F		•	
М	Т	W	T	F 2	1	13		#	3	4	5	6		20	
5	6	7	1 8	9				9	10	11	12	13			
5								16	17	18	19	20			
40		<b>⊕</b>	15	16				23	24	25	26	27			
19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29	23 30				30							
20	21	20	29	30											
Octo	ber				i			Nave					_		
M	T	W	Т	F				M	ember T	w	Т	F			
	1	2	3	4				IVI	•	**	•	1			
7	8	9	10	11	г.		1	4	5	6	7	8		18	
14	15	16	<mark>17))</mark>	#	2	21		11	12	13	14	15		10	
	22	23	24	25				18	19	20	21	22			
28	29	30	31					25	26	#	#	#			
Dec	ember	,			1										
М	Т	w	т	F	ı				uary						
2	3	4	5	6	l			М	Т	w	Т	F			
9	10	11	12	13	14	4				#	#	#			
16 "	17 #	18	<mark>19))</mark>	#		•		6	7	8	9	10			
# #	#	#	#	#	l			13	14	15	16	17			
#	#							#	21	22	23	24			
#	#				•			27	28	29	30	31			
	uary				1										
М	T	w	Т	F			1								
3	4	5	6	7		19		Mar			_	_			
10	11	12	13	14	1			М	Т	W	T	F			
#	18	19	20	21	1			3	4	5	<mark>6))</mark>			15	
24	25	26	27	28	1			10	11	12	13	14			
					J			17	18	19	20	21			
Apri	il				7			#	#	#	#	#			
M.	Т	w	Т	F	1 –		7	31							
	1	2	3	4	2	21									
7	8	9	10	11	_		_								
14	15	16	17	#			May								
21	22	23	24	25			S	М	Т	W	Т	F	s		
28	29	30					_		-		1	2	3	Г.	16
							4	5	6	7	8	9	10	L	16
<u> </u>							11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
☐ Professional Development							18	19	20	21	⊕))		24		
⊕ First and Last Days of School							25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
	o Sch														
_	nd of N		<mark>eeks</mark>												
	radua														
Col	mmor		n6												

Commencement